
Application Submission Deadline
Short Code applications must be complete, signed, and submitted to the Association by 1:00pm 

ET on this date in order for the application to be reviewed the following Tuesday. 

2024 Provisioning Dates
The povisioning dates outlined below are not guaranteed and are subject to change without 

notice.

Wednesday, December 20, 2023* Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Thursday, January 25 Tuesday, February 13

Thursday, February 22 Tuesday, March 12

Thursday, March 21 Tuesday, April 9

Thursday, April 25 Tuesday, May 14

Thursday, May 23 Tuesday, June 11

Thursday, June 20 Tuesday, July 9

Thursday, July 25 Tuesday, August 13

Thursday, August 22 Tuesday, September 10

Thursday, September 19 Tuesday, October 8

Thursday, October 24 Tuesday, November 12

Thursday, November 21** Tuesday, December 10**

* Application submission deadline is Wednesday, due to a Canadian holiday on the following Monday.

** Subject to change based annual carrier provisioning freeze dates. 


